
NAME ADDRESS STATE FOLIO NO DEMAT AMOUNT DUE DATE 

CHERIYANAC ASST.ACCOUNTS OFFICER KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD  TRIVANDRUM KERALA 000007 26.00 29-Oct-2018

SALEHBHAIMOHAMEDALLY C/O DURRIYAH MUHAMMED ERANPURWALA VARMA APTS., IV FLOOR.,FLAT NO. 401 OPP. MUMBRA POLICE STATION ANAND KOILWADA, MUMBRA MAHARASHTRA 000024 50.00 29-Oct-2018

SARASWATHIMENON NO.2,3RD AVENUE HARRINGTON ROAD CHETPET CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000025 200.00 29-Oct-2018

MEENAKSHIACHIRM RAYAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH 000040 400.00 29-Oct-2018

SRINIVASACHARICR 184,POONAMALLU HIGH ROAD VEPERY  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000073 20.00 29-Oct-2018

DATTATRAYAVBAPAT CHIRMALE NIKETAN   SATARA CITY MAHARASHTRA 000081 50.00 29-Oct-2018

VASUDEOKAULP RETD.ASST.ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 159 E,RAJPUR ROAD  DEHRADUN UTTAR PRADESH 000089 100.00 29-Oct-2018

SIVAGNANASAMBANDHAMMRM PROPRIETOR SHANMUGA VILAS FACTORY  POLLACHI TAMIL NADU 000092 200.00 29-Oct-2018

RAMACHANDERROWMG CHIEF MEDICAL & SANITARY OFFICER   PUDUKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000093 200.00 29-Oct-2018

VENKATACHALAREDDIARKCM ZAMINDAR OF MINNAMPALLY THOTTAYAM PO.  TRICHINAPPALY TAMIL NADU 000095 100.00 29-Oct-2018

AMOLAKCHANDC AGENT,THE PEERDAN JUHARMAL BANK LTD 191,CHINA BAZAR  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000103 200.00 29-Oct-2018

NARAINAL JOURNALIST 6,SUNKARAMA CHETTY STREET  G T MADRAS TAMIL NADU 000146 28.00 29-Oct-2018

LAKSHMANANCHETTIARSSPLL BANKER SIVANKOIL NORTH  DEVAKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000150 200.00 29-Oct-2018

SEETHAIACHIM W/O.MEYAPPA CHR KPSAM K P S AM HOUSE NANGANATHAPURAMPUBUR KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU 000185 10.00 29-Oct-2018

LALBBANDARI C/O.RAHSID BEHRAM & BROS. AIDEEN BUILDING DHOBI TALAO MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000194 100.00 29-Oct-2018

THEIVANAIACHIM C/O.C.MUTHU 112,ARULANANDA AMMAL NAGAR  TANJORE TAMIL NADU 000209 200.00 29-Oct-2018

HAZRAGD INDIAN PROCESS CHEMICAL LABORATORY YESVANTPUR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA 000230 200.00 29-Oct-2018

LAKSHMANANCHETTIARSL BANKER,18,THANNEERPANDALAR STREET DEVAKOTTAI  RAMNAD TAMIL NADU 000235 200.00 29-Oct-2018

DODDAGANGADHARIAHHH MERCHANT NEAR POLICE STATION EXTENSION  KOLAR KARNATAKA 000243 172.00 29-Oct-2018

MEHRAARDESHIRDASTUR TEACHER,MEHERBAI HOUSE KHETWADI BACK RPAD  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000249 300.00 29-Oct-2018

SATHIVAGEESANCHETTIARVS BANKER ATTANGUDI  RAMNAD TAMIL NADU 000254 600.00 29-Oct-2018

KHATIJABAIEBRAHIMMOOSA C/O.SHEIKH S N GN.10-239,N R C COLONY MOHORE,TAL.KALYAN THANA MAHARASHTRA 000255 600.00 29-Oct-2018

RAMASWAMYCHETTIARMCTRM KULIPURAI PUDUKOTTAI DIVISION  TRICHY TAMIL NADU 000256 200.00 29-Oct-2018

NAGARAJANAR 84/11,APOLLO HOUSE 2ND FLOOR,B.S.MARG FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000263 250.00 29-Oct-2018

MICHAELVINCENTFERNANDES 9,WALTON ROAD   BANGALORE KARNATAKA 000280 44.00 29-Oct-2018

NAWROJINBAMBOAT RATAM MANSION FORJETT STREET CUMBALLA HILL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000301 200.00 29-Oct-2018

EMANILAKSHMINARAYANA ETIKOPPAKA POST   VISAKAPATTANAM ANDHRA PRADESH 000306 400.00 29-Oct-2018

SANTHANARASIMHAN 203,SARAT BOSE ROAD   CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL 000320 50.00 29-Oct-2018

UDAYAVASUDEVJOSHI C/O.MR K.D.JOSHI 3-4/13/2,DR.BHUMANNA LANE KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 000353 356.00 29-Oct-2018

UMAYALLP COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 000356 16.00 29-Oct-2018

SHEBAABRAHAM 1332,LANE OPP:S.C.COLLEGE K.P.ROAD  NAGERCOIL TAMIL NADU 000362 200.00 29-Oct-2018

VENKATESANR S/O.LATE A RANGANATHAN 83,THANGAPRUMAL ST  ERODE TAMIL NADU 000363 200.00 29-Oct-2018

HARAPRASADHD S/O.H.H.DODDA GANGADHARIAH 5TH CROSS GOWRIPET KOLAR KARNATAKA 000364 28.00 29-Oct-2018

PETERROBIN COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 000404 100.00 29-Oct-2018

LUBAVPAUL VADAKKEDATHU (H) OORAMANA POST ERNAKULAM (DIST.) KERALA KERALA 000407 50.00 29-Oct-2018

RAJUPTHOMAS A.V.GEORGE & CO PVT LTD ANCHERIC BANK BUILDING  KOTTAYAM KERALA 000413 11.00 29-Oct-2018

PRASEEDKURIAN ODACKAL HOUSE KODUMPIDY PO KOTTAYAM KERALA KERALA 000414 9.00 29-Oct-2018

MEYYAPPAN COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 000417 32.00 29-Oct-2018

SUJAMERRINGEORGE THARETHRA PULICKAPARAMBIL CHENGALAM SOUTH PO  KOTTAYAM KERALA 00320A 10.00 29-Oct-2018

CHERIYANAC ASST.ACCOUNTS OFFICER KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD  TRIVANDRUM KERALA 000007 364.00 05-Nov-2019

SALEHBHAIMOHAMEDALLY C/O DURRIYAH MUHAMMED ERANPURWALA VARMA APTS., IV FLOOR.,FLAT NO. 401 OPP. MUMBRA POLICE STATION ANAND KOILWADA, MUMBRA MAHARASHTRA 000024 50.00 05-Nov-2019

SARASWATHIMENON NO.2,3RD AVENUE HARRINGTON ROAD CHETPET CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000025 2800.00 05-Nov-2019

MEENAKSHIACHIRM RAYAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH 000040 5600.00 05-Nov-2019

SRINIVASACHARICR 184,POONAMALLU HIGH ROAD VEPERY  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000073 280.00 05-Nov-2019

DATTATRAYAVBAPAT CHIRMALE NIKETAN   SATARA CITY MAHARASHTRA 000081 700.00 05-Nov-2019

VASUDEOKAULP RETD.ASST.ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 159 E,RAJPUR ROAD  DEHRADUN UTTAR PRADESH 000089 1400.00 05-Nov-2019

SIVAGNANASAMBANDHAMMRM PROPRIETOR SHANMUGA VILAS FACTORY  POLLACHI TAMIL NADU 000092 2800.00 05-Nov-2019

RAMACHANDERROWMG CHIEF MEDICAL & SANITARY OFFICER   PUDUKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000093 2800.00 05-Nov-2019

VENKATACHALAREDDIARKCM ZAMINDAR OF MINNAMPALLY THOTTAYAM PO.  TRICHINAPPALY TAMIL NADU 000095 1400.00 05-Nov-2019

AMOLAKCHANDC AGENT,THE PEERDAN JUHARMAL BANK LTD 191,CHINA BAZAR  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000103 2800.00 05-Nov-2019

NARAINAL JOURNALIST 6,SUNKARAMA CHETTY STREET  G T MADRAS TAMIL NADU 000146 392.00 05-Nov-2019

LAKSHMANANCHETTIARSSPLL BANKER SIVANKOIL NORTH  DEVAKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000150 2800.00 05-Nov-2019

LALBBANDARI C/O.RAHSID BEHRAM & BROS. AIDEEN BUILDING DHOBI TALAO MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000194 1400.00 05-Nov-2019

PRABHAVATIBHAGWANDAS GODAVRI SADAN GAZDAR PARK  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000200 2800.00 05-Nov-2019

THEIVANAIACHIM C/O.C.MUTHU 112,ARULANANDA AMMAL NAGAR  TANJORE TAMIL NADU 000209 2800.00 05-Nov-2019

HAZRAGD INDIAN PROCESS CHEMICAL LABORATORY YESVANTPUR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA 000230 2800.00 05-Nov-2019

LAKSHMANANCHETTIARSL BANKER,18,THANNEERPANDALAR STREET DEVAKOTTAI  RAMNAD TAMIL NADU 000235 2800.00 05-Nov-2019

DODDAGANGADHARIAHHH MERCHANT NEAR POLICE STATION EXTENSION  KOLAR KARNATAKA 000243 2408.00 05-Nov-2019

MEHRAARDESHIRDASTUR TEACHER,MEHERBAI HOUSE KHETWADI BACK RPAD  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000249 4200.00 05-Nov-2019

SATHIVAGEESANCHETTIARVS BANKER ATTANGUDI  RAMNAD TAMIL NADU 000254 8400.00 05-Nov-2019

KHATIJABAIEBRAHIMMOOSA C/O.SHEIKH S N GN.10-239,N R C COLONY MOHORE,TAL.KALYAN THANA MAHARASHTRA 000255 8400.00 05-Nov-2019

RAMASWAMYCHETTIARMCTRM KULIPURAI PUDUKOTTAI DIVISION  TRICHY TAMIL NADU 000256 2800.00 05-Nov-2019

NAGARAJANAR 84/11,APOLLO HOUSE 2ND FLOOR,B.S.MARG FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000263 3500.00 05-Nov-2019

MICHAELVINCENTFERNANDES 9,WALTON ROAD   BANGALORE KARNATAKA 000280 616.00 05-Nov-2019

NAWROJINBAMBOAT RATAM MANSION FORJETT STREET CUMBALLA HILL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000301 2800.00 05-Nov-2019



INDIANBANK DEVAKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000304 2632.00 05-Nov-2019

EMANILAKSHMINARAYANA ETIKOPPAKA POST   VISAKAPATTANAM ANDHRA PRADESH 000306 5600.00 05-Nov-2019

SUBRAMANIANSSV SIVANKOIL NORTH   DEVAKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000314 2800.00 05-Nov-2019

SANTHANARASIMHAN 203,SARAT BOSE ROAD   CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL 000320 700.00 05-Nov-2019

UDAYAVASUDEVJOSHI C/O.MR K.D.JOSHI 3-4/13/2,DR.BHUMANNA LANE KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 000353 4984.00 05-Nov-2019

UMAYALR NEW NO.24,OLD NO.1 ARUNACHALAM ROAD KUTTURPURAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000375 7000.00 05-Nov-2019

SREEDEVIVENUGOPAL NARAYANA NIVAS.  VIII/1061 G.C.D.A. COLONY ROAD KOOVAPADAM COCHIN - 2 KERALA 000394 25.00 05-Nov-2019

MANISHKUMARSOMANI D-132 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR A1  NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 000424 700.00 05-Nov-2019

SUJAMERRINGEORGE THARETHRA PULICKAPARAMBIL CHENGALAM SOUTH PO  KOTTAYAM KERALA 00320A 140.00 05-Nov-2019

CHERIYANAC ASST.ACCOUNTS OFFICER KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD  TRIVANDRUM KERALA 000007 328.00 06-Nov-2020

SALEHBHAIMOHAMEDALLY C/O DURRIYAH MUHAMMED ERANPURWALA VARMA APTS., IV FLOOR.,FLAT NO. 401 OPP. MUMBRA POLICE STATION ANAND KOILWADA, MUMBRA MAHARASHTRA 000024 45.00 06-Nov-2020

SARASWATHIMENON NO.2,3RD AVENUE HARRINGTON ROAD CHETPET CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000025 2520.00 06-Nov-2020

MEENAKSHIACHIRM RAYAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH 000040 5040.00 06-Nov-2020

SRINIVASACHARICR 184,POONAMALLU HIGH ROAD VEPERY  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000073 252.00 06-Nov-2020

DATTATRAYAVBAPAT CHIRMALE NIKETAN   SATARA CITY MAHARASHTRA 000081 630.00 06-Nov-2020

VASUDEOKAULP RETD.ASST.ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 159 E,RAJPUR ROAD  DEHRADUN UTTAR PRADESH 000089 1260.00 06-Nov-2020

SIVAGNANASAMBANDHAMMRM PROPRIETOR SHANMUGA VILAS FACTORY  POLLACHI TAMIL NADU 000092 2520.00 06-Nov-2020

RAMACHANDERROWMG CHIEF MEDICAL & SANITARY OFFICER   PUDUKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000093 2520.00 06-Nov-2020

VENKATACHALAREDDIARKCM ZAMINDAR OF MINNAMPALLY THOTTAYAM PO.  TRICHINAPPALY TAMIL NADU 000095 1260.00 06-Nov-2020

AMOLAKCHANDC AGENT,THE PEERDAN JUHARMAL BANK LTD 191,CHINA BAZAR  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000103 2520.00 06-Nov-2020

NARAINAL JOURNALIST 6,SUNKARAMA CHETTY STREET  G T MADRAS TAMIL NADU 000146 353.00 06-Nov-2020

LAKSHMANANCHETTIARSSPLL BANKER SIVANKOIL NORTH  DEVAKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000150 2520.00 06-Nov-2020

LALBBANDARI C/O.RAHSID BEHRAM & BROS. AIDEEN BUILDING DHOBI TALAO MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000194 1260.00 06-Nov-2020

PRABHAVATIBHAGWANDAS GODAVRI SADAN GAZDAR PARK  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000200 2520.00 06-Nov-2020

THEIVANAIACHIM C/O.C.MUTHU 112,ARULANANDA AMMAL NAGAR  TANJORE TAMIL NADU 000209 2520.00 06-Nov-2020

HAZRAGD INDIAN PROCESS CHEMICAL LABORATORY YESVANTPUR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA 000230 2520.00 06-Nov-2020

LAKSHMANANCHETTIARSL BANKER,18,THANNEERPANDALAR STREET DEVAKOTTAI  RAMNAD TAMIL NADU 000235 2520.00 06-Nov-2020

DODDAGANGADHARIAHHH MERCHANT NEAR POLICE STATION EXTENSION  KOLAR KARNATAKA 000243 2167.00 06-Nov-2020

MEHRAARDESHIRDASTUR TEACHER,MEHERBAI HOUSE KHETWADI BACK RPAD  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000249 3780.00 06-Nov-2020

SATHIVAGEESANCHETTIARVS BANKER ATTANGUDI  RAMNAD TAMIL NADU 000254 7560.00 06-Nov-2020

KHATIJABAIEBRAHIMMOOSA C/O.SHEIKH S N GN.10-239,N R C COLONY MOHORE,TAL.KALYAN THANA MAHARASHTRA 000255 7560.00 06-Nov-2020

RAMASWAMYCHETTIARMCTRM KULIPURAI PUDUKOTTAI DIVISION  TRICHY TAMIL NADU 000256 2520.00 06-Nov-2020

NAGARAJANAR 84/11,APOLLO HOUSE 2ND FLOOR,B.S.MARG FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000263 3150.00 06-Nov-2020

MICHAELVINCENTFERNANDES 9,WALTON ROAD   BANGALORE KARNATAKA 000280 554.00 06-Nov-2020

NAWROJINBAMBOAT RATAM MANSION FORJETT STREET CUMBALLA HILL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000301 2520.00 06-Nov-2020

EMANILAKSHMINARAYANA ETIKOPPAKA POST   VISAKAPATTANAM ANDHRA PRADESH 000306 5040.00 06-Nov-2020

SUBRAMANIANSSV SIVANKOIL NORTH   DEVAKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000314 2520.00 06-Nov-2020

SANTHANARASIMHAN 203,SARAT BOSE ROAD   CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL 000320 630.00 06-Nov-2020

UDAYAVASUDEVJOSHI C/O.MR K.D.JOSHI 3-4/13/2,DR.BHUMANNA LANE KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 000353 4486.00 06-Nov-2020

HARAPRASADHD S/O.H.H.DODDA GANGADHARIAH 5TH CROSS GOWRIPET KOLAR KARNATAKA 000364 353.00 06-Nov-2020

SREEDEVIVENUGOPAL NARAYANA NIVAS.  VIII/1061 G.C.D.A. COLONY ROAD KOOVAPADAM COCHIN - 2 KERALA 000394 23.00 06-Nov-2020

PRASEEDKURIAN ODACKAL HOUSE KODUMPIDY PO KOTTAYAM KERALA KERALA 000414 113.00 06-Nov-2020

JEEVABHARATHI 2/1537 SECOND STREET INDIRA NAGAR KALLAL KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU 000426 180.00 06-Nov-2020

SREELASREEDHAR KAVATTU (H) KAKKOOR KUTHATTUKULAM KERALA 000437 45.00 06-Nov-2020

ANISHKUMARKP KAVATTU (H) KAKKOOR KUTHATTUKULAM KERALA 000438 45.00 06-Nov-2020

SREELASREEDHAR KAVATTU (H) KAKKOOR KUTHATTUKULAM KERALA 000439 45.00 06-Nov-2020

ANISHKUMARKP KAVATTU (H) KAKKOOR KUTHATTUKULAM KERALA 000440 45.00 06-Nov-2020

AVITANILESHBHINGE SHRI YASH BUILDING BHIGWAN ROAD ABOVE UNION BANK OF INDIA, BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000458 45.00 06-Nov-2020

DESHPANDESNEHARAJENDRA DESHPANDE VILLA OPP. VANASTHALI SCHOOL ASHOK NAGAR, BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000460 45.00 06-Nov-2020

SONALIGIRISHKSHIRSAGAR SARTHAK, SAHAYOG SOCIETY BHIGWAN ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000461 45.00 06-Nov-2020

GIRISHANANTKSHIRSAGAR SARTHAK, SAHAYOG SOCIETY BHIGWAN ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000462 45.00 06-Nov-2020

DESHPANDERAJENDRASUDHAKAR DESHPANDE VILLA NEAR DHOPADE HOSPITAL ASHOK NAGAR, BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000463 45.00 06-Nov-2020

DESHPANDEABHIJEETRAJENDRA DESHPANDE VILLA OPP.VANASTHALI SCHOOL ASHOK NAGAR, BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000464 45.00 06-Nov-2020

DESHPANDERUTUJAABHIJEET DESHPANDE VILLA OPP.VANASTHALI SCHOOL ASHOK NAGAR, BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000465 45.00 06-Nov-2020

SURESHMALLIKARJUNKUMBHAR COTTON KING, STATION ROAD GANDHI CHOWK BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000466 45.00 06-Nov-2020

ABHIJITARVINDDOSHI GAUTAM BAUG A/P JALOCHI TAL.BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000468 45.00 06-Nov-2020

SAPNAABHIJITDOSHI GAUTAM BAUG A/P JALOCHI TAL.BARAMATI DIST.PUNE Maharashtra 000469 45.00 06-Nov-2020

AARTIUMESHAHUJA AMRUTA VEG CINEMA ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000473 45.00 06-Nov-2020

PRAVINSHORILALAHUJA AMRUTA VEG CINEMA ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000475 45.00 06-Nov-2020

POOJAPRAVINAHUJA AMRUTA VEG CINEMA ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000476 45.00 06-Nov-2020

NILESHSHARADBHINGE SHRI YASH BUILDING, BHIGWAN ROAD ABOVE UNION BANK OF INDIA BARAMATI DIST PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000477 45.00 06-Nov-2020

ANISHMATHEW KAIMALIL (H) KARIKOD PO PERUVA (VIA) KOTTAYAM KERALA 000493 45.00 06-Nov-2020

ANISHMATHEW KAIMALIL HOUSE KARIKOD PO PERUVA (VIA) KOTTAYAM KERALA 000494 45.00 06-Nov-2020

JISHAMARYJOHN KAIMALIL HOUSE KARIKOD PO PERUVA (VIA) KOTTAYAM KERALA 000495 45.00 06-Nov-2020

JISHAMARYJOHN KAIMALIL (H) KARIKOD PO PERUVA (VIA) KOTTAYAM KERALA 000496 45.00 06-Nov-2020

PRASANNALAKSHMI PLOT NO.145/B GREENFIELDS NEAR KANAJIGUDA TRIMULGHARRY SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 000507 45.00 06-Nov-2020



SHINOYGEORGE MAROTTIKKAL (H) PANAMPILLY NAGAR (PO)  KOCHI KERALA 000508 45.00 06-Nov-2020

RAMYAMOLPC PUTHENPURACKAL (H) PAZHAYIDOM PO KERALA 000509 45.00 06-Nov-2020

LAKSHMIC DEPT. OF MATHEMATICS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  CALICUT KERALA 000510 45.00 06-Nov-2020

RAMYAMOLPC PUTHENPURACKAL (H) PAZHAYIDOM PO KERALA 000511 45.00 06-Nov-2020

LAKSHMIC DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  CALICUT KERALA 000512 45.00 06-Nov-2020

SHINOYGEORGE MAROTTIKKAL (H) PANAMPILLY NAGAR PO  KOCHI KERALA 000513 45.00 06-Nov-2020

ROOPABOBAN MAROTTIKKAL (H) PANAMPILLY NAGAR (PO)  KOCHI KERALA 000514 45.00 06-Nov-2020

ROOPABOBAN MAROTTIKKAL (H) PANAMPILLY NAGAR (PO)  KOCHI KERALA 000515 45.00 06-Nov-2020

DARSHANLALMNAIR THARAMGAM KUDAMALOOR (PO)  KOTTAYAM KERALA 000516 45.00 06-Nov-2020

BAJEELPN PUTHANPURAKKAL (H) KOOTTILANGAD (PO)  MALAPPURAM KERALA 000517 45.00 06-Nov-2020

DARSHANLALMNAIR THARAMGAM KUDAMALOOR (PO)  KOTTAYAM KERALA 000518 45.00 06-Nov-2020

BAJEELPN PUTHANPURAKKAL (H) KOOTTILANGADI (PO)  MALAPPURAM KERALA 000519 45.00 06-Nov-2020

SUJAMERRINGEORGE THARETHRA PULICKAPARAMBIL CHENGALAM SOUTH PO  KOTTAYAM KERALA 00320A 126.00 06-Nov-2020

JAGANNATHANCP B 11,SAKTHI GARDENS NO.2 BEHIND S P NAGAR,T V NAGAR ROAD KAVUNDAMPALAYA COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 00355A 176.00 06-Nov-2020

AshaKannanMudaliar 56 Popatwadi 3rd Floor Room  No 16 Kalbadevi Road Mumbai MAHARASHTRA NSDL IN300095-11091006-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

NIRAJKAJARIA 83 2 P 76D KAJARIA AUTO FINANCE CHETLA ROAD KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL NSDL IN300183-12710728-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

PALLATHKURIAKOSEANTONY PALLATH HOUSE VALIYAPALLAMTHURUTH CHENDAMANGALAM KERALA NSDL IN300239-13064347-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

NIRAJKAJARIA 145 NETAJI SUBHAS CH BOSE ROADJADAV PUR  JADAVPUR  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL NSDL IN300484-16430257-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

RENUKAJARIA 145 N S C BOSE ROAD LAXMI BHAVAN RE GENT PARK  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL NSDL IN300484-16638914-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

SANDHYA QTR NO 237/2/2 CHHOTAGOVINDPUR PO  G H COLONY JAMSHEDPUR JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND INDIA BIHAR NSDL IN300513-16288995-NSDL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

VALSAMMAJOSEPH RZ E 29 VIJAY ENCLAVE DWARKA PURI NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NSDL IN300513-17416985-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

DIPTIAKHILMUKIM 601,PUSHKAR FLAT JUDGES BUNGLOW ROAD BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN300982-10582638-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

RENUKAJARIA 145 NSC BOSE ROAD LAXMI BHAVAN REGENT PARK  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN301151-24527346-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

ANILKUMARSAXENA 2  CIVIL LINES SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH NSDL IN301186-20054349-NSDL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

SUNITASHARMA 370 MACNAIR ROAD  PREM NAGAR BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH NSDL IN301186-20106819-NSDL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

SHRIKANTAGRAWAL A 25 ALKAPURI BHEL BHOPAL M P MADHYA PRADESH NSDL IN301330-17844790-NSDL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

RAMAKANTKAJARIA LAXMI BHAVAN REGENT PARK, 145 N.S.C BOSE ROAD, MADHUBAN CINEMA HALL KOLKATA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN301549-31545380-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

NIRAJKAJARIA 145 NETAJI SUBHAS CH BOSE ROAD JADAVPUR  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN301549-31548894-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

RAMAKANTKAJARIA 145 NETAJI SUBHAS CH BOSE ROAD JADAVPUR  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN301549-38532440-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

NIRAJKAJARIA 145 NETAJI SUBHAS CH BOSE ROAD JADAVPUR  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN301549-38546789-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

RITESHKUMARDJAIN C/O T S JAIN AND CO APMC YARD  RANEBENNUR KARNATAKA NSDL IN301926-30684235-NSDL 90.00 06-Nov-2020

SIBYMGEORGE 3 189 KRUPA GARDEN THERAMPALAYAM PO METTUPALAYAM COIMBATORE COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU NSDL IN302269-13486807-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

HARSHADKANTILALSANGHVI BLOCK-E NO.202 'SHUKAN-IV' NEAR MIRAMBIKA SCHOOL OPP. PARISHRAM TOWER NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10282914-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

UDAYKANTILALSANGHAVI 37/442 SHRI YOGESHWAR APT SOLA ROAD NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10287304-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

ATULBHAISKOTAK I-G-D-3, SUBHAM APARTMENT, ARADHNA SCHOOL ROAD MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10313674-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

PARAGYOGESHBHAISHUKLA 5/B PARAG VIVEKANAND SOC NR JAIN MERCHANT CROSS RD PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302679-34214199-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

RENUKAJARIA LAXMI BHAWAN 145 NSC BOSE ROAD REGENT PARK KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,INDIA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN303028-55525755-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

JBALAMURUGAN 2/108, TEACHERS QUARTERS, TVANNHSS,   PERILOVANPATTI ETTAYAPURAM TALUK, VILATHIKULAM THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT. TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303069-10122793-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

LENAKANNAN NO 2 1254 THANTHAI PERIYAR NAGAR 9TH STREET SEKKALAIKOTTAI KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10268337-NSDL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

HITHAYATHULLAHADAMBA 5 SEEMATI ILLAM MUNICIPAL VAIKKAL STREET KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10273037-NSDL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

ADAMSHARJEE NO 5 SEEMATTI ILLAM KARAIKUDI SIVAGANGA TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10275348-NSDL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

CHOCKALINGAMRM OLD NO 24 NEW NO 19 V E VR STREET KARAIKUDI  P O SIVAGANGAI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10304565-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

KALYANAKUMARM NO 435 SOODAMANIPURAM 3RD CROSS STREET KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10321169-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

VIMALANS NO 5 2 MUTHU OORANI WEST KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10332882-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

RMTHIRUNAVUKKARASU NO 2 88 PANDIYAN NAGAR SANGARAPURAM KARIAKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10335113-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

ESOUNDARARAJAN NO 2 331 MANNAR NAGAR SOLAR STREET KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10336262-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

SRAJAM SRI RAGHAVAN SUBRAMANIAPURAM 8TH STREET NORTH ERTEN KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10342022-NSDL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

NEELAMEGAMNEELIYAN NO  1 2 26 KULAPPADI SAKKAVAYAL PO KARAIKUDI TK TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10357680-NSDL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

VISALATCHIL 15 THIYAGARAJAN STREET 2ND SOUTH SEKKALAI TK KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10359552-NSDL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

SYEDBAZILS 4 5 VAIRAVAN CHETTIAR ST PUDUVAYAL PO KARAIKUDI TK SIVAGANGAI DT TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10359753-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

RAMANATHANM NO 3 MARKANDEYAR KOIL ST LAKSHMI ILLAM KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10391063-NSDL 340.00 06-Nov-2020

BALASUBRAMANIANMV 20 T T NAGAR 7TH STREET KARAIKUDI SIVAGANGAI DIST TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10397329-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

SSARAVANAN 46/48 MUTHURANI VAIKKAL SANDU KARAIKUDI P SIVAGANGAI D TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10521109-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

NATARAJANSARAVANAN NO 42 CHIDAMBARA AGRAHARAM KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10531483-NSDL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

SATHAPPASATHAPPAN 540 MAIN ROAD,KANDARAMANICKAM PO VELIYATHUR,TIRUPATHUR SIVAGANGA TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10561665-NSDL 18.00 06-Nov-2020

HITESHNAROTTAMDHARAWAT 603 BLDG NO B 20 SHANTI NAGAR SECTOR I MIRAROAD EAST  THANE MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12010600-00618970-CDSL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

MAHIMAMJAIN NO 552 RANEBENNUR STATION ROAD ASHOKA CIRCLE NR RAILWAY STATION RANEBENNUR KARNATAKA CDSL 12010600-02215753-CDSL 90.00 06-Nov-2020

HARSHADDILIPMANE A-402 SHREE SAMARPAN NATWAR NAGAR, R.N. 4, JOGESHWARI (EAST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12020000-00176248-CDSL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

LAKSHUMANNAGIDDALURU 8/NEW, SAI NAGAR, RAJAMPET,  RAJAMPET ANDHRA PRADESH CDSL 12025700-00123599-CDSL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

KONDURURADHA 89 - B - 5, KOLIMI STREET, RAJAMPET,  RAJAMPET ANDHRA PRADESH CDSL 12025700-00125106-CDSL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

SUBHASHINIDORNADULA 2/226, MAIN ROAD, CHITVEL, KADAPA,  KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH CDSL 12025700-00127521-CDSL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

KAVITHADORNADULA 2/226, MAIN ROAD, CHITVEL,  KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH CDSL 12025700-00158461-CDSL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

HIRUCHUHARMALPUNWANI 11- SAI SHAKTI C H S YARI ROAD, VERSOVA ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00004460-CDSL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

VIJAYGOPALKHADE A 38, 2:2 GAJANAN COOP HSG SOC SECTOR 15 AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00017902-CDSL 90.00 06-Nov-2020

BAJRANGSAKHARAMKHADE 905, RUBY NIRMAL LIFE STYLE PHASE NO. II, L B S MARG MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00038475-CDSL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

PRAMILAHIROPUNWANI 11-SAI SHAKTI C H S LTD YARI ROAD, VERSOVA ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00048895-CDSL 9.00 06-Nov-2020



RAJEEVETTANRAJA 101 DEJA VU 77 HILL ROAD BANDRA (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00054630-CDSL 90.00 06-Nov-2020

SASIKUMARBHASKARANNAIR 202, SILVER CASTLE CHS SUNDER NAGAR, KALINA SANTACRUZ (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00062806-CDSL 90.00 06-Nov-2020

JAIKISHANNENUMALKANJANI 10, ASHOKA B-BLOCK, PLOT NO 430 15TH ROAD, KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00064174-CDSL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

NEENAMMAZACHARIA 339,VAZHAPPILLI HOUSE 11 OLLUR GRAMA PANCHAYATH THRISSUR KERALA CDSL 12047600-00212983-CDSL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

HEMALBHAIHARSHADBHAIPATHAK H.NO- 29, CHINUBHAI COLONY, 9 TRIPURA APARTMENT OPP FOOTBALL GROUND KANKARIA MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT CDSL 12059100-00100167-CDSL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

VIKASGROVER 8/96 ARYA NAGAR . KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH CDSL 12061200-00037703-CDSL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

KUMARAPPANALAGAPPAN S-3, BALAJI APPARMENT FIRST STREET SUBRAMANIYAPURAM SOUTH KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00027640-CDSL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

SRAJA 11-1-58 RAILWAY ROAD KOTTAIYUR KARAIKUDI SIVAGANGAI DIST SIVAGANGAI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00033103-CDSL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

SANJALAIDEVI NO. 11-1/58B, SENTHAMIL NAGAR RAILWAY ROAD, KOTTAIYUR AND PO, KARAIKUDI TK, SIVAGANGAI KOTTAIYUR TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00033118-CDSL 9.00 06-Nov-2020

MSARAVANAN 26. DHARMANARAYANAN STREET W-21 SIVAGANGAI KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00033804-CDSL 45.00 06-Nov-2020

CHERIYANAC ASST.ACCOUNTS OFFICER KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD  TRIVANDRUM KERALA 000007 364.00 23-Sep-2021

SALEHBHAIMOHAMEDALLY C/O DURRIYAH MUHAMMED ERANPURWALA VARMA APTS., IV FLOOR.,FLAT NO. 401 OPP. MUMBRA POLICE STATION ANAND KOILWADA, MUMBRA MAHARASHTRA 000024 50.00 23-Sep-2021

SARASWATHIMENON NO.2,3RD AVENUE HARRINGTON ROAD CHETPET CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000025 2800.00 23-Sep-2021

MEENAKSHIACHIRM RAYAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH 000040 5600.00 23-Sep-2021

SRINIVASACHARICR 184,POONAMALLU HIGH ROAD VEPERY  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000073 280.00 23-Sep-2021

DATTATRAYAVBAPAT CHIRMALE NIKETAN   SATARA CITY MAHARASHTRA 000081 700.00 23-Sep-2021

VASUDEOKAULP RETD.ASST.ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 159 E,RAJPUR ROAD  DEHRADUN UTTAR PRADESH 000089 1400.00 23-Sep-2021

SIVAGNANASAMBANDHAMMRM PROPRIETOR SHANMUGA VILAS FACTORY  POLLACHI TAMIL NADU 000092 2800.00 23-Sep-2021

RAMACHANDERROWMG CHIEF MEDICAL & SANITARY OFFICER   PUDUKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000093 2800.00 23-Sep-2021

VENKATACHALAREDDIARKCM ZAMINDAR OF MINNAMPALLY THOTTAYAM PO.  TRICHINAPPALY TAMIL NADU 000095 1400.00 23-Sep-2021

AMOLAKCHANDC AGENT,THE PEERDAN JUHARMAL BANK LTD 191,CHINA BAZAR  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000103 2800.00 23-Sep-2021

NARAINAL JOURNALIST 6,SUNKARAMA CHETTY STREET  G T MADRAS TAMIL NADU 000146 392.00 23-Sep-2021

LAKSHMANANCHETTIARSSPLL BANKER SIVANKOIL NORTH  DEVAKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000150 2800.00 23-Sep-2021

LALBBANDARI C/O.RAHSID BEHRAM & BROS. AIDEEN BUILDING DHOBI TALAO MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000194 1400.00 23-Sep-2021

PRABHAVATIBHAGWANDAS GODAVRI SADAN GAZDAR PARK  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000200 2800.00 23-Sep-2021

THEIVANAIACHIM C/O.C.MUTHU 112,ARULANANDA AMMAL NAGAR  TANJORE TAMIL NADU 000209 2800.00 23-Sep-2021

HAZRAGD INDIAN PROCESS CHEMICAL LABORATORY YESVANTPUR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA 000230 2800.00 23-Sep-2021

LAKSHMANANCHETTIARSL BANKER,18,THANNEERPANDALAR STREET DEVAKOTTAI  RAMNAD TAMIL NADU 000235 2800.00 23-Sep-2021

DODDAGANGADHARIAHHH MERCHANT NEAR POLICE STATION EXTENSION  KOLAR KARNATAKA 000243 2408.00 23-Sep-2021

MEHRAARDESHIRDASTUR TEACHER,MEHERBAI HOUSE KHETWADI BACK RPAD  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000249 4200.00 23-Sep-2021

SATHIVAGEESANCHETTIARVS BANKER ATTANGUDI  RAMNAD TAMIL NADU 000254 8400.00 23-Sep-2021

KHATIJABAIEBRAHIMMOOSA C/O.SHEIKH S N GN.10-239,N R C COLONY MOHORE,TAL.KALYAN THANA MAHARASHTRA 000255 8400.00 23-Sep-2021

RAMASWAMYCHETTIARMCTRM KULIPURAI PUDUKOTTAI DIVISION  TRICHY TAMIL NADU 000256 2800.00 23-Sep-2021

NAGARAJANAR 84/11,APOLLO HOUSE 2ND FLOOR,B.S.MARG FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000263 3500.00 23-Sep-2021

MICHAELVINCENTFERNANDES 9,WALTON ROAD   BANGALORE KARNATAKA 000280 616.00 23-Sep-2021

NAWROJINBAMBOAT RATAM MANSION FORJETT STREET CUMBALLA HILL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000301 2800.00 23-Sep-2021

EMANILAKSHMINARAYANA ETIKOPPAKA POST   VISAKAPATTANAM ANDHRA PRADESH 000306 5600.00 23-Sep-2021

PALANIAPPANK 14,KALLUPPATTIAR STREET DEVAKOTTAI  RAMNAD TAMIL NADU 000310 420.00 23-Sep-2021

SANTHANARASIMHAN 203,SARAT BOSE ROAD   CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL 000320 700.00 23-Sep-2021

UDAYAVASUDEVJOSHI C/O.MR K.D.JOSHI 3-4/13/2,DR.BHUMANNA LANE KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 000353 4984.00 23-Sep-2021

HARAPRASADHD S/O.H.H.DODDA GANGADHARIAH 5TH CROSS GOWRIPET KOLAR KARNATAKA 000364 392.00 23-Sep-2021

LUBAVPAUL VADAKKEDATHU (H) OORAMANA POST ERNAKULAM (DIST.) KERALA KERALA 000407 700.00 23-Sep-2021

PRASEEDKURIAN ODACKAL HOUSE KODUMPIDY PO KOTTAYAM KERALA KERALA 000414 126.00 23-Sep-2021

DEIVANAI RAINBOW FINANCE JAYAVILAS COMPLEX NO.171/108 100-FEET ROAD KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU 000418 732.00 23-Sep-2021

MANISHKUMARSOMANI D-132 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR A1  NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 000424 100.00 23-Sep-2021

SREELASREEDHAR KAVATTU (H) KAKKOOR KUTHATTUKULAM KERALA 000437 50.00 23-Sep-2021

ANISHKUMARKP KAVATTU (H) KAKKOOR KUTHATTUKULAM KERALA 000438 50.00 23-Sep-2021

SREELASREEDHAR KAVATTU (H) KAKKOOR KUTHATTUKULAM KERALA 000439 50.00 23-Sep-2021

ANISHKUMARKP KAVATTU (H) KAKKOOR KUTHATTUKULAM KERALA 000440 50.00 23-Sep-2021

AVITANILESHBHINGE SHRI YASH BUILDING BHIGWAN ROAD ABOVE UNION BANK OF INDIA, BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000458 50.00 23-Sep-2021

DEEPAKRAMCHANDRAGATHE 48 STATION ROAD GANDHI CHOWK BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000459 50.00 23-Sep-2021

SONALIGIRISHKSHIRSAGAR SARTHAK, SAHAYOG SOCIETY BHIGWAN ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000461 50.00 23-Sep-2021

GIRISHANANTKSHIRSAGAR SARTHAK, SAHAYOG SOCIETY BHIGWAN ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000462 50.00 23-Sep-2021

SURESHMALLIKARJUNKUMBHAR COTTON KING, STATION ROAD GANDHI CHOWK BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000466 50.00 23-Sep-2021

GEETASURESHKUMBHAR COTTON KING, STATION ROAD GANDHI CHOWK BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000467 50.00 23-Sep-2021

MOHINIDEEPAKGATHE 48 STATION ROAD GANDHI CHOWK BARAMATI DIST. PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000470 50.00 23-Sep-2021

DHANASHRISANJAYGATHE 48 STATION ROAD GANTHI CHOWK BARAMATI PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000471 50.00 23-Sep-2021

SANJAYRAMCHANDRAGATHE 48 STATION ROAD GANDHI CHOWK BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000472 50.00 23-Sep-2021

AARTIUMESHAHUJA AMRUTA VEG CINEMA ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000473 50.00 23-Sep-2021

PRAVINSHORILALAHUJA AMRUTA VEG CINEMA ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000475 50.00 23-Sep-2021

POOJAPRAVINAHUJA AMRUTA VEG CINEMA ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000476 50.00 23-Sep-2021

NILESHSHARADBHINGE SHRI YASH BUILDING, BHIGWAN ROAD ABOVE UNION BANK OF INDIA BARAMATI DIST PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000477 50.00 23-Sep-2021

VINOTH NO.21 EAST GOWRIPURAM   KARUR TAMIL NADU 000481 50.00 23-Sep-2021

TAMILSELVI NO.20 GOWRIPURAM EAST   KARUR TAMIL NADU 000482 50.00 23-Sep-2021

TAMILSELVI NO.20 GOWRIPURAM EAST   KARUR TAMIL NADU 000483 50.00 23-Sep-2021

VINOTH NO.21 EAST GOWRIPURAM   KARUR TAMIL NADU 000484 50.00 23-Sep-2021



BABY NO.21 GOWRIPURAM EAST   KARUR TAMIL NADU 000485 50.00 23-Sep-2021

PAULVARGHESEK KALARIKKA PARAMBIL HOUSE REFINERY ROAD ERUMBANAM (PO), CHITRAPUZHA ERNAKULAM KERALA 000486 50.00 23-Sep-2021

LEENAPAUL KALARIKKAL (H) REFINERY ROAD CHITRAPUZHA ERNAKULAM KERALA 000487 50.00 23-Sep-2021

LEENAPAUL KALARIKKA PARAMBIL HOUSE REFINERY ROAD ERUMBANAM PO, CHITRAPUZHA ERNAKULAM KERALA 000488 50.00 23-Sep-2021

PAULVARGHESE KALARIKKA PARAMBIL (H) REFINERY RD., ERUMBANAM (PO), CHITRAPUZHA ERNAKULAM KERALA 000489 50.00 23-Sep-2021

ANISHMATHEW KAIMALIL (H) KARIKOD PO PERUVA (VIA) KOTTAYAM KERALA 000493 50.00 23-Sep-2021

ANISHMATHEW KAIMALIL HOUSE KARIKOD PO PERUVA (VIA) KOTTAYAM KERALA 000494 50.00 23-Sep-2021

JISHAMARYJOHN KAIMALIL HOUSE KARIKOD PO PERUVA (VIA) KOTTAYAM KERALA 000495 50.00 23-Sep-2021

JISHAMARYJOHN KAIMALIL (H) KARIKOD PO PERUVA (VIA) KOTTAYAM KERALA 000496 50.00 23-Sep-2021

CYRIACMATHEW PADINJARE PULAVELIL MULAKULAM NORTH PO KERALA 000497 50.00 23-Sep-2021

PAULOSE ELAVUMTHURUTHEL KADACKANAD PO KOLENCHERRY KERALA 000498 50.00 23-Sep-2021

THOMASKURIAN NJALATH (H) MANGATTOOR  KOLENCHERRY KERALA 000499 50.00 23-Sep-2021

PAULOSE ELAVUMTHURUTHEL (H) KADACKANAD PO  KOLENCHERRY KERALA 000500 50.00 23-Sep-2021

THOMASKURIAN NJALATH HOUSE MANGATTOOR  KOLENCHERRY KERALA 000501 50.00 23-Sep-2021

SHINOYGEORGE MAROTTIKKAL (H) PANAMPILLY NAGAR (PO)  KOCHI KERALA 000508 50.00 23-Sep-2021

RAMYAMOLPC PUTHENPURACKAL (H) PAZHAYIDOM PO KERALA 000509 50.00 23-Sep-2021

LAKSHMIC DEPT. OF MATHEMATICS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  CALICUT KERALA 000510 50.00 23-Sep-2021

RAMYAMOLPC PUTHENPURACKAL (H) PAZHAYIDOM PO KERALA 000511 50.00 23-Sep-2021

LAKSHMIC DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  CALICUT KERALA 000512 50.00 23-Sep-2021

SHINOYGEORGE MAROTTIKKAL (H) PANAMPILLY NAGAR PO  KOCHI KERALA 000513 50.00 23-Sep-2021

ROOPABOBAN MAROTTIKKAL (H) PANAMPILLY NAGAR (PO)  KOCHI KERALA 000514 50.00 23-Sep-2021

ROOPABOBAN MAROTTIKKAL (H) PANAMPILLY NAGAR (PO)  KOCHI KERALA 000515 50.00 23-Sep-2021

DARSHANLALMNAIR THARAMGAM KUDAMALOOR (PO)  KOTTAYAM KERALA 000516 50.00 23-Sep-2021

BAJEELPN PUTHANPURAKKAL (H) KOOTTILANGAD (PO)  MALAPPURAM KERALA 000517 50.00 23-Sep-2021

DARSHANLALMNAIR THARAMGAM KUDAMALOOR (PO)  KOTTAYAM KERALA 000518 50.00 23-Sep-2021

BAJEELPN PUTHANPURAKKAL (H) KOOTTILANGADI (PO)  MALAPPURAM KERALA 000519 50.00 23-Sep-2021

SUJAMERRINGEORGE THARETHRA PULICKAPARAMBIL CHENGALAM SOUTH PO  KOTTAYAM KERALA 00320A 140.00 23-Sep-2021

JAGANNATHANCP B 11,SAKTHI GARDENS NO.2 BEHIND S P NAGAR,T V NAGAR ROAD KAVUNDAMPALAYA COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 00355A 196.00 23-Sep-2021

AshaKannanMudaliar 56 Popatwadi 3rd Floor Room  No 16 Kalbadevi Road Mumbai MAHARASHTRA NSDL IN300095-11091006-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

PALLATHKURIAKOSEANTONY PALLATH HOUSE VALIYAPALLAMTHURUTH CHENDAMANGALAM KERALA NSDL IN300239-13064347-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

SANDHYA QTR NO 237/2/2 CHHOTAGOVINDPUR PO  G H COLONY JAMSHEDPUR JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND INDIA BIHAR NSDL IN300513-16288995-NSDL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

VALSAMMAJOSEPH RZ E 29 VIJAY ENCLAVE DWARKA PURI NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NSDL IN300513-17416985-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

HANSABENCHIMANLALSHAH 75, TAGORE PARK S. M. ROAD NR. NEHRUNAGAR, AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD. GUJARAT NSDL IN300652-10116446-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

BABUJOSEPH HOUSE NO. 45 ERUMALA, 5 NELLIKUZHY KOTHAMANGALAM, KERALA KERALA NSDL IN300896-10546922-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

BABUJOSEPH HOUSE NO. 45 ERUMALA, 5 NELLIKUZHY KOTHAMANGALAM, KERALA KERALA NSDL IN300896-10546947-NSDL 100.00 23-Sep-2021

ANITAMUKESHKUMAR VISHNU BHAWAN 370 MACNAIR ROAD PREM NAGAR BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH NSDL IN301186-20038783-NSDL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

MEYYAPPANL OLD NO 107 NEW NO 2 THIYAGARAJAN CHETTIAR STREET SEKKALAI KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU NSDL IN301313-21526864-NSDL 48.00 23-Sep-2021

SHRIKANTAGRAWAL A 25 ALKAPURI BHEL BHOPAL M P MADHYA PRADESH NSDL IN301330-17844790-NSDL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

DEEPAKSHANKAR 6-3-15 VATHALAGUNDU MAIN ROAD PATTIVEERANPATTI NILAKOTTAI TAMIL NADU NSDL IN301364-10076888-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

RAMANAGGARWAL 381 KANUNGO APPT 71, IP EXTN DELHI DELHI NSDL IN301549-17583001-NSDL 4200.00 23-Sep-2021

RAMAKANTKAJARIA LAXMI BHAVAN REGENT PARK, 145 N.S.C BOSE ROAD, MADHUBAN CINEMA HALL KOLKATA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN301549-31545380-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

RAMAKANTKAJARIA 145 NETAJI SUBHAS CH BOSE ROAD JADAVPUR  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN301549-38532440-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

SAUROBHBHANSALI SUTTAR KHANA MANAK CHOWK JODHPUR 342001 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN NSDL IN301604-11206099-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

RITESHKUMARDJAIN C/O T S JAIN AND CO APMC YARD  RANEBENNUR KARNATAKA NSDL IN301926-30684235-NSDL 100.00 23-Sep-2021

SIBYMGEORGE 3 189 KRUPA GARDEN THERAMPALAYAM PO METTUPALAYAM COIMBATORE COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU NSDL IN302269-13486807-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

MAHESHSOMCHANDBHAIKOTAK 11,ARIHANT AVENUE OPP PRIYADARSHANI - 2, BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10305375-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

KOTAKKIRANBENMAHESHBHAI 11,ARIHANT AVENUE, OPP PRIYADARSHANI - 2 BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10305383-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

HELIHARSHADKUMARSANGHVI E/202, SHUKAN -4 OPP. PARISHRAM TOWER MIRAMBICA ROAD,NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10311496-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

ATULBHAISKOTAK I-G-D-3, SUBHAM APARTMENT, ARADHNA SCHOOL ROAD MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10313674-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

AKHILGOPISHANKERMUKIM 601 PUSHKARFLAT JUDGES BUNGLOWROAD OPP SHAKTI ENCLAVE BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10444958-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

DIPTIAKHILMUKIM 601 PUSHKAR FLAT JUDGES BUNGLOW ROA OPP SHAKTI ENCLAVE BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10444966-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

RENUKAJARIA LAXMI BHAWAN 145 NSC BOSE ROAD REGENT PARK KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,INDIA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN303028-55525755-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

ELLAPPANS NO 19 NORTH FIRST LANE ANNAMALI STREET SEKKALAI KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10263308-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

LENAKANNAN NO 2 1254 THANTHAI PERIYAR NAGAR 9TH STREET SEKKALAIKOTTAI KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10268337-NSDL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

HITHAYATHULLAHADAMBA 5 SEEMATI ILLAM MUNICIPAL VAIKKAL STREET KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10273037-NSDL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

ADAMSHARJEE NO 5 SEEMATTI ILLAM KARAIKUDI SIVAGANGA TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10275348-NSDL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

CHOCKALINGAMRM PLOT 2B G 1 SKB SUGHAM FLATS SRI PERUMAL NAGAR NANMANGALAM (OG) KANCHEEPURAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10304565-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

KALYANAKUMARM NO 435 SOODAMANIPURAM 3RD CROSS STREET KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10321169-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

PETERROBINS POOMAA GARDEN SAHAYAMATHA CHURCH OPP AMBALPURAM THIRD STREET SEKKALAI KARAIKUDI TK SIVAGANGAI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10327466-NSDL 1400.00 23-Sep-2021

VIMALANS NO 5 2 MUTHU OORANI WEST KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10332882-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

RMTHIRUNAVUKKARASU NO 2 88 PANDIYAN NAGAR SANGARAPURAM KARIAKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10335113-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

ESOUNDARARAJAN NO 17 ARUMUGA NAGAR 5TH STREET KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10336262-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

VISALATCHIL 15 THIYAGARAJAN STREET 2ND SOUTH SEKKALAI TK KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10359552-NSDL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

SYEDBAZILS 4 5 VAIRAVAN CHETTIAR ST PUDUVAYAL PO KARAIKUDI TK SIVAGANGAI DT TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10359753-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

VRSHANMUGAVALLI SAIRAM ILLAM 10/5 BALAJI NAGAR NEAR NAVAVUR P BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY PO COIMBATORE,TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10372177-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

NATARAJANSARAVANAN NO 42 CHIDAMBARA AGRAHARAM KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10531483-NSDL 50.00 23-Sep-2021



SATHAPPASATHAPPAN 540 MAIN ROAD,KANDARAMANICKAM PO VELIYATHUR,TIRUPATHUR SIVAGANGA TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10561665-NSDL 20.00 23-Sep-2021

HITESHNAROTTAMDHARAWAT 603 BLDG NO B 20 SHANTI NAGAR SECTOR I MIRAROAD EAST  THANE MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12010600-00618970-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

HARSHADDILIPMANE A-402 SHREE SAMARPAN NATWAR NAGAR, R.N. 4, JOGESHWARI (EAST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12020000-00176248-CDSL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

LAKSHUMANNAGIDDALURU 8/NEW, SAI NAGAR, RAJAMPET,  RAJAMPET ANDHRA PRADESH CDSL 12025700-00123599-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

KONDURURADHA 89 - B - 5, KOLIMI STREET, RAJAMPET,  RAJAMPET ANDHRA PRADESH CDSL 12025700-00125106-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

SUBHASHINIDORNADULA 2/226, MAIN ROAD, CHITVEL, KADAPA,  KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH CDSL 12025700-00127521-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

KAVITHADORNADULA 2/226, MAIN ROAD, CHITVEL,  KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH CDSL 12025700-00158461-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

HIRUCHUHARMALPUNWANI 11- SAI SHAKTI C H S YARI ROAD, VERSOVA ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00004460-CDSL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

PRAMILAHIROPUNWANI 11-SAI SHAKTI C H S LTD YARI ROAD, VERSOVA ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00048895-CDSL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

JACINTAPRESCILLAPEREIRA 307, SHEETAL APARTMENT 3RD FLOOR, NEAR ISKCON JUHU, VILEPARLE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00053130-CDSL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

SASIKUMARBHASKARANNAIR 202, SILVER CASTLE CHS SUNDER NAGAR, KALINA SANTACRUZ (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00062806-CDSL 100.00 23-Sep-2021

ASIMANWARALIMERCHANT NARGIS VILLA, PLOT NO 1107 SHERLY RAJAN LANE CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00062810-CDSL 100.00 23-Sep-2021

POOJAPRAKASHPUNWANI 38-B-108, SATYAM APARTMENT APNA GHAR, LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00063565-CDSL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

JAIKISHANNENUMALKANJANI 10, ASHOKA B-BLOCK, PLOT NO 430 15TH ROAD, KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00064174-CDSL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

ZACHARIASEBASTIAN VAZHAPPILY HOUSE OLLUR  THRISSUR KERALA CDSL 12047600-00125873-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

NEENAMMAZACHARIA 339,VAZHAPPILLI HOUSE 11 OLLUR GRAMA PANCHAYATH THRISSUR KERALA CDSL 12047600-00212983-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

CYRIACPMATHEW PADINJARE PULAVELIL MULAKULAM NORTH P O PIRAVOM VIA ERNAKULAM KERALA CDSL 12048100-00010907-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

DAXESHRAMESHBHAIPATEL A/12, PRABHU BAUNGLOW, ISANPUR, AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT CDSL 12059100-00097869-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

BHAVIKADAXESHKUMARPATEL A/12, PRABHU BANGLOWS NEAR ADERSH TENAMENT ISANPU  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT CDSL 12059100-00098649-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

HEMALBHAIHARSHADBHAIPATHAK H.NO- 29, CHINUBHAI COLONY, 9 TRIPURA APARTMENT OPP FOOTBALL GROUND KANKARIA MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT CDSL 12059100-00100167-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

VIKASGROVER 8/96 ARYA NAGAR . KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH CDSL 12061200-00037703-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

VRARUNACHALAM 15A ALA.ARU.VALAVU DEVAKOTTAI (M)  AND TK SIVAGANGA DT DEVAKOTTAI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00027465-CDSL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

KUMARAPPANALAGAPPAN S-3, BALAJI APPARMENT FIRST STREET SUBRAMANIYAPURAM SOUTH KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00027640-CDSL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

ARUNACHALAMKANNAN NO 4 DWARAKA ILLAM SUBRAMANIYA PURAM 10TH STREET KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00032737-CDSL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

SRAJA 11-1-58 RAILWAY ROAD KOTTAIYUR KARAIKUDI SIVAGANGAI DIST SIVAGANGAI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00033103-CDSL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

SANJALAIDEVI NO. 11-1/58B, SENTHAMIL NAGAR RAILWAY ROAD, KOTTAIYUR AND PO, KARAIKUDI TK, SIVAGANGAI KOTTAIYUR TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00033118-CDSL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

MSARAVANAN 26. DHARMANARAYANAN STREET W-21 SIVAGANGAI KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00033804-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

RKAVITHA NO 2/107 THIYAGARAJAN CHETTIYAR STREET SEKKALAI KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 13014400-00549489-CDSL 60.00 23-Sep-2021

GSENTHAMARAI NO:60, SOUTH SECOND LANE SEKKALAI  KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 13017400-00061366-CDSL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

SSMGANESAN NO:60, SOUTH SECOND LANE SEKKALAI  KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 13017400-00061406-CDSL 10.00 23-Sep-2021

THAKKARMAHESHKUMARLALJIBHAIHUF 18, CHAITANYA SOC VASTRAPUR OPP- NEW IIM COMPLEX AHMEDABAD GUJARAT CDSL 13023400-00414073-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

HINANATVARLALTHAKKAR 42-B, SHRI DAMUBHAI COLONY CO. NR. MANGLAYA COMPLEX ANJALI CHAR RASTA , BHATTHA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT CDSL 13023400-00417207-CDSL 50.00 23-Sep-2021

BALASUBRAMANIANMUTHUKKARUPPAN PO BOX 26729 SAFAT  KUWAIT NA CDSL 13041400-06482860-CDSL 700.00 23-Sep-2021

CHERIYANAC ASST.ACCOUNTS OFFICER KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD  TRIVANDRUM KERALA 000007 109.00 06-Nov-2022

SALEHBHAIMOHAMEDALLY C/O DURRIYAH MUHAMMED ERANPURWALA VARMA APTS., IV FLOOR.,FLAT NO. 401 OPP. MUMBRA POLICE STATION ANAND KOILWADA, MUMBRA MAHARASHTRA 000024 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SARASWATHIMENON NO.2,3RD AVENUE HARRINGTON ROAD CHETPET CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000025 840.00 06-Nov-2022

MEENAKSHIACHIRM RAYAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH 000040 1680.00 06-Nov-2022

SRINIVASACHARICR 184,POONAMALLU HIGH ROAD VEPERY  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000073 84.00 06-Nov-2022

DATTATRAYAVBAPAT CHIRMALE NIKETAN   SATARA CITY MAHARASHTRA 000081 210.00 06-Nov-2022

VASUDEOKAULP RETD.ASST.ACCOUNTANT GENERAL 159 E,RAJPUR ROAD  DEHRADUN UTTAR PRADESH 000089 420.00 06-Nov-2022

SIVAGNANASAMBANDHAMMRM PROPRIETOR SHANMUGA VILAS FACTORY  POLLACHI TAMIL NADU 000092 840.00 06-Nov-2022

RAMACHANDERROWMG CHIEF MEDICAL & SANITARY OFFICER   PUDUKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000093 840.00 06-Nov-2022

VENKATACHALAREDDIARKCM ZAMINDAR OF MINNAMPALLY THOTTAYAM PO.  TRICHINAPPALY TAMIL NADU 000095 420.00 06-Nov-2022

AMOLAKCHANDC AGENT,THE PEERDAN JUHARMAL BANK LTD 191,CHINA BAZAR  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000103 840.00 06-Nov-2022

NARAINAL JOURNALIST 6,SUNKARAMA CHETTY STREET  G T MADRAS TAMIL NADU 000146 118.00 06-Nov-2022

LAKSHMANANCHETTIARSSPLL BANKER SIVANKOIL NORTH  DEVAKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000150 840.00 06-Nov-2022

LALBBANDARI C/O.RAHSID BEHRAM & BROS. AIDEEN BUILDING DHOBI TALAO MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000194 420.00 06-Nov-2022

PRABHAVATIBHAGWANDAS GODAVRI SADAN GAZDAR PARK  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000200 30.00 06-Nov-2022

THEIVANAIACHIM C/O.C.MUTHU 112,ARULANANDA AMMAL NAGAR  TANJORE TAMIL NADU 000209 840.00 06-Nov-2022

HAZRAGD INDIAN PROCESS CHEMICAL LABORATORY YESVANTPUR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA 000230 840.00 06-Nov-2022

LAKSHMANANCHETTIARSL BANKER,18,THANNEERPANDALAR STREET DEVAKOTTAI  RAMNAD TAMIL NADU 000235 840.00 06-Nov-2022

MEHRAARDESHIRDASTUR TEACHER,MEHERBAI HOUSE KHETWADI BACK RPAD  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000249 1260.00 06-Nov-2022

SATHIVAGEESANCHETTIARVS BANKER ATTANGUDI  RAMNAD TAMIL NADU 000254 2520.00 06-Nov-2022

KHATIJABAIEBRAHIMMOOSA C/O.SHEIKH S N GN.10-239,N R C COLONY MOHORE,TAL.KALYAN THANA MAHARASHTRA 000255 2520.00 06-Nov-2022

RAMASWAMYCHETTIARMCTRM KULIPURAI PUDUKOTTAI DIVISION  TRICHY TAMIL NADU 000256 840.00 06-Nov-2022

NAGARAJANAR 84/11,APOLLO HOUSE 2ND FLOOR,B.S.MARG FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000263 1050.00 06-Nov-2022

MICHAELVINCENTFERNANDES 9,WALTON ROAD   BANGALORE KARNATAKA 000280 185.00 06-Nov-2022

VASANTHASANKARANN S4"SREENIKETAN" NEW 11, APPA GARDEN STREET OFF:SIVASANKAR STREET, KILPAUK CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 000281 840.00 06-Nov-2022

NAWROJINBAMBOAT RATAM MANSION FORJETT STREET CUMBALLA HILL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 000301 840.00 06-Nov-2022

EMANILAKSHMINARAYANA ETIKOPPAKA POST   VISAKAPATTANAM ANDHRA PRADESH 000306 1680.00 06-Nov-2022

SUBRAMANIANSSV SIVANKOIL NORTH   DEVAKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 000314 840.00 06-Nov-2022

SANTHANARASIMHAN 203,SARAT BOSE ROAD   CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL 000320 210.00 06-Nov-2022

UDAYAVASUDEVJOSHI C/O.MR K.D.JOSHI 3-4/13/2,DR.BHUMANNA LANE KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 000353 1495.00 06-Nov-2022

VENKATESANR S/O.LATE A RANGANATHAN 83,THANGAPRUMAL ST  ERODE TAMIL NADU 000363 840.00 06-Nov-2022

TESLINABRAHAM 90 KATTIKKARAN APARTMENTS CHITTOOR PROVIDENCE CROSS ROAD  ERNAKULAM KERALA 000393 30.00 06-Nov-2022

LUBAVPAUL VADAKKEDATHU (H) OORAMANA POST ERNAKULAM (DIST.) KERALA KERALA 000407 210.00 06-Nov-2022



RAJUPTHOMAS A.V.GEORGE & CO PVT LTD ANCHERIC BANK BUILDING  KOTTAYAM KERALA 000413 46.00 06-Nov-2022

PRASEEDKURIAN ODACKAL HOUSE KODUMPIDY PO KOTTAYAM KERALA KERALA 000414 38.00 06-Nov-2022

DEIVANAI RAINBOW FINANCE JAYAVILAS COMPLEX NO.171/108 100-FEET ROAD KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU 000418 220.00 06-Nov-2022

MANISHKUMARSOMANI D-132 FIRST FLOOR SECTOR A1  NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 000424 30.00 06-Nov-2022

TESLINABRAHAM 9-B KATTIKARAN TOWERS OFF PROVIDENCE ROAD KACHERIPADY ERNAKULAM KERALA 000431 960.00 06-Nov-2022

SREELASREEDHAR KAVATTU (H) KAKKOOR KUTHATTUKULAM KERALA 000437 15.00 06-Nov-2022

ANISHKUMARKP KAVATTU (H) KAKKOOR KUTHATTUKULAM KERALA 000438 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SREELASREEDHAR KAVATTU (H) KAKKOOR KUTHATTUKULAM KERALA 000439 15.00 06-Nov-2022

ANISHKUMARKP KAVATTU (H) KAKKOOR KUTHATTUKULAM KERALA 000440 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SREELAKC VADATH HOUSE PUTHENCRUZ PO  ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 000451 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SREELAKC VADATH (H) PUTHENCRUZ PO  ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 000452 15.00 06-Nov-2022

GEORGYABRAHAMVADATH VADATH (H) PUTHENCRUZ PO  ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 000453 15.00 06-Nov-2022

TARAABRAHAM VADATH HOUSE PUTHENCRUZ PO  ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 000454 15.00 06-Nov-2022

AVITANILESHBHINGE SHRI YASH BUILDING BHIGWAN ROAD ABOVE UNION BANK OF INDIA, BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000458 15.00 06-Nov-2022

DEEPAKRAMCHANDRAGATHE 48 STATION ROAD GANDHI CHOWK BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000459 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SONALIGIRISHKSHIRSAGAR SARTHAK, SAHAYOG SOCIETY BHIGWAN ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000461 15.00 06-Nov-2022

GIRISHANANTKSHIRSAGAR SARTHAK, SAHAYOG SOCIETY BHIGWAN ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000462 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SURESHMALLIKARJUNKUMBHAR COTTON KING, STATION ROAD GANDHI CHOWK BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000466 15.00 06-Nov-2022

GEETASURESHKUMBHAR COTTON KING, STATION ROAD GANDHI CHOWK BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000467 15.00 06-Nov-2022

ABHIJITARVINDDOSHI GAUTAM BAUG A/P JALOCHI TAL.BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000468 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SAPNAABHIJITDOSHI GAUTAM BAUG A/P JALOCHI TAL.BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000469 15.00 06-Nov-2022

MOHINIDEEPAKGATHE 48 STATION ROAD GANDHI CHOWK BARAMATI DIST. PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000470 15.00 06-Nov-2022

DHANASHRISANJAYGATHE 48 STATION ROAD GANTHI CHOWK BARAMATI PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000471 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SANJAYRAMCHANDRAGATHE 48 STATION ROAD GANDHI CHOWK BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000472 15.00 06-Nov-2022

AARTIUMESHAHUJA AMRUTA VEG CINEMA ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000473 15.00 06-Nov-2022

UMESHSHORILALAHUJA AMRUTA PURE VEG CINEMA ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000474 15.00 06-Nov-2022

PRAVINSHORILALAHUJA AMRUTA VEG CINEMA ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000475 15.00 06-Nov-2022

POOJAPRAVINAHUJA AMRUTA VEG CINEMA ROAD BARAMATI DIST.PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000476 15.00 06-Nov-2022

NILESHSHARADBHINGE SHRI YASH BUILDING, BHIGWAN ROAD ABOVE UNION BANK OF INDIA BARAMATI DIST PUNE MAHARASHTRA 000477 15.00 06-Nov-2022

VINOTH NO.21 EAST GOWRIPURAM   KARUR TAMIL NADU 000481 15.00 06-Nov-2022

TAMILSELVI NO.20 GOWRIPURAM EAST   KARUR TAMIL NADU 000482 15.00 06-Nov-2022

TAMILSELVI NO.20 GOWRIPURAM EAST   KARUR TAMIL NADU 000483 15.00 06-Nov-2022

VINOTH NO.21 EAST GOWRIPURAM   KARUR TAMIL NADU 000484 15.00 06-Nov-2022

BABY NO.21 GOWRIPURAM EAST   KARUR TAMIL NADU 000485 15.00 06-Nov-2022

PAULVARGHESEK KALARIKKA PARAMBIL HOUSE REFINERY ROAD ERUMBANAM (PO), CHITRAPUZHA ERNAKULAM KERALA 000486 15.00 06-Nov-2022

LEENAPAUL KALARIKKAL (H) REFINERY ROAD CHITRAPUZHA ERNAKULAM KERALA 000487 15.00 06-Nov-2022

LEENAPAUL KALARIKKA PARAMBIL HOUSE REFINERY ROAD ERUMBANAM PO, CHITRAPUZHA ERNAKULAM KERALA 000488 15.00 06-Nov-2022

PAULVARGHESE KALARIKKA PARAMBIL (H) REFINERY RD., ERUMBANAM (PO), CHITRAPUZHA ERNAKULAM KERALA 000489 15.00 06-Nov-2022

ANISHMATHEW KAIMALIL (H) KARIKOD PO PERUVA (VIA) KOTTAYAM KERALA 000493 15.00 06-Nov-2022

ANISHMATHEW KAIMALIL HOUSE KARIKOD PO PERUVA (VIA) KOTTAYAM KERALA 000494 15.00 06-Nov-2022

JISHAMARYJOHN KAIMALIL HOUSE KARIKOD PO PERUVA (VIA) KOTTAYAM KERALA 000495 15.00 06-Nov-2022

JISHAMARYJOHN KAIMALIL (H) KARIKOD PO PERUVA (VIA) KOTTAYAM KERALA 000496 15.00 06-Nov-2022

CYRIACMATHEW PADINJARE PULAVELIL MULAKULAM NORTH PO KERALA 000497 15.00 06-Nov-2022

PAULOSE ELAVUMTHURUTHEL KADACKANAD PO KOLENCHERRY KERALA 000498 15.00 06-Nov-2022

THOMASKURIAN NJALATH (H) MANGATTOOR  KOLENCHERRY KERALA 000499 15.00 06-Nov-2022

PAULOSE ELAVUMTHURUTHEL (H) KADACKANAD PO  KOLENCHERRY KERALA 000500 15.00 06-Nov-2022

THOMASKURIAN NJALATH HOUSE MANGATTOOR  KOLENCHERRY KERALA 000501 15.00 06-Nov-2022

GEORGYABRAHAM VADATH HOUSE PUTHENCRUZ PO  ERNAKULAM DIST KERALA 000506 15.00 06-Nov-2022

PRASANNALAKSHMI PLOT NO.145/B GREENFIELDS NEAR KANAJIGUDA TRIMULGHARRY SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 000507 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SHINOYGEORGE MAROTTIKKAL (H) PANAMPILLY NAGAR (PO)  KOCHI KERALA 000508 15.00 06-Nov-2022

RAMYAMOLPC PUTHENPURACKAL (H) PAZHAYIDOM PO KERALA 000509 15.00 06-Nov-2022

LAKSHMIC DEPT. OF MATHEMATICS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  CALICUT KERALA 000510 15.00 06-Nov-2022

RAMYAMOLPC PUTHENPURACKAL (H) PAZHAYIDOM PO KERALA 000511 15.00 06-Nov-2022

LAKSHMIC DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  CALICUT KERALA 000512 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SHINOYGEORGE MAROTTIKKAL (H) PANAMPILLY NAGAR PO  KOCHI KERALA 000513 15.00 06-Nov-2022

ROOPABOBAN MAROTTIKKAL (H) PANAMPILLY NAGAR (PO)  KOCHI KERALA 000514 15.00 06-Nov-2022

ROOPABOBAN MAROTTIKKAL (H) PANAMPILLY NAGAR (PO)  KOCHI KERALA 000515 15.00 06-Nov-2022

DARSHANLALMNAIR THARAMGAM KUDAMALOOR (PO)  KOTTAYAM KERALA 000516 15.00 06-Nov-2022

BAJEELPN PUTHANPURAKKAL (H) KOOTTILANGAD (PO)  MALAPPURAM KERALA 000517 15.00 06-Nov-2022

DARSHANLALMNAIR THARAMGAM KUDAMALOOR (PO)  KOTTAYAM KERALA 000518 15.00 06-Nov-2022

BAJEELPN PUTHANPURAKKAL (H) KOOTTILANGADI (PO)  MALAPPURAM KERALA 000519 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SUJAMERRINGEORGE THARETHRA PULICKAPARAMBIL CHENGALAM SOUTH PO  KOTTAYAM KERALA 00320A 42.00 06-Nov-2022

AshaKannanMudaliar 56 Popatwadi 3rd Floor Room  No 16 Kalbadevi Road Mumbai MAHARASHTRA NSDL IN300095-11091006-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

AKSHATMSHAH A/203 ANAND DHAM SOCIETY NR MEHTA RESTAURANT B/H SIDDHARTH APPARTMENT VASNA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN300126-10797595-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

NIRAJKAJARIA 83 2 P 76D KAJARIA AUTO FINANCE CHETLA ROAD KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL NSDL IN300183-12710728-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

PALLATHKURIAKOSEANTONY PALLATH HOUSE VALIYAPALLAMTHURUTH CHENDAMANGALAM KERALA NSDL IN300239-13064347-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022



SANTOSHUDDHAVGORE 5, PUSHPAKUNJ NATVAR NAGAR, ROAD NO.3 JOGESHWARI (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NSDL IN300360-10409023-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

AJITHKUMARA 50/810-6, THANKACHI NIVAS KALADY, KARAMANA P O OPP FILM ACTOR JAGADISH HOUSE TRIVANDRUM, KERALA KERALA NSDL IN300476-41996465-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

NIRAJKAJARIA 145 NETAJI SUBHAS CH BOSE ROADJADAV PUR  JADAVPUR  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL NSDL IN300484-16430257-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

RENUKAJARIA 145 N S C BOSE ROAD LAXMI BHAVAN RE GENT PARK  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL NSDL IN300484-16638914-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

VALSAMMAJOSEPH RZ E 29 VIJAY ENCLAVE DWARKA PURI NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI NSDL IN300513-17416985-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

MVENUGOPALCHARY PLOT NO 145/B, GREEN FIELDS NEAR KANOJIGUDA TRIMULGHERRY SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH NSDL IN300669-10129043-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

MAMTAJJAIN 3, KAPADIA CHAMBERS, 599, J.S.S.ROAD,  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NSDL IN300749-10473123-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SUSHILAPJAIN 253/255, CAVASJI HOURMUSJI STREET 3RD, FLOOR, DHOBITALAO MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NSDL IN300749-10676867-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

PARASMALGJAIN 253/255, CAVASJI HOURMUSJI STREET 3RD FLOOR, DHOBITALAO MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NSDL IN300749-10676912-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SARIBAIGHISULALJAIN VITHAL KANJI HOUSE 3RD FLOOR R NO 13 4TH MARINE STREET DHOBI TALAO, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NSDL IN300749-10838782-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

ABRAHAMVADATH NO. 5, VADATHU VADAVUCODE PUTHENCRUZ ERNAKULAM KERALA NSDL IN300896-10546834-NSDL 30.00 06-Nov-2022

JAYRANCHHODAMBALALSHAH B/7 KUNDAN APPARTMENT PART- 3 NR.VASNA BUS STOP VASNA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN300982-10259865-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

VANLILAJAYRANCHHODSHAH B/7, KUNDAN APPARTMENT - 3 OPP. MADHAV FLATS VASNA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN300982-10294864-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

VANLILAJAYRANCHHODSHAH B-7,KUNDAN APPARTMENT PART-3 OPP.MADHAV FLAT VASNA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN300982-10514362-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

MANSINHGULABSINHRATHOD B-7,KUNDAN APPARTMENT PART-3 OPP.MADHAV FLAT VASNA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN300982-10751906-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

RENUKAJARIA 145 NSC BOSE ROAD LAXMI BHAVAN REGENT PARK  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN301151-24527346-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

ANITAMUKESHKUMAR VISHNU BHAWAN 370 MACNAIR ROAD PREM NAGAR BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH NSDL IN301186-20038783-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

ANILKUMARSAXENA 2  CIVIL LINES SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH NSDL IN301186-20054349-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

SUNITASHARMA 370 MACNAIR ROAD  PREM NAGAR BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH NSDL IN301186-20106819-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

MEYYAPPANL OLD NO 107 NEW NO 2 THIYAGARAJAN CHETTIAR STREET SEKKALAI KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU NSDL IN301313-21526864-NSDL 14.00 06-Nov-2022

JEEVABHARATHIS NO 1531 WARD-3 INDHIRA NAGAR SECOND STREET KALLAL TAMIL NADU NSDL IN301313-21633870-NSDL 60.00 06-Nov-2022

DEEPAKSHANKAR 6-3-15 VATHALAGUNDU MAIN ROAD PATTIVEERANPATTI NILAKOTTAI TAMIL NADU NSDL IN301364-10076888-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

RAMAKANTKAJARIA LAXMI BHAVAN REGENT PARK, 145 N.S.C BOSE ROAD, MADHUBAN CINEMA HALL KOLKATA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN301549-31545380-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

NIRAJKAJARIA 145 NETAJI SUBHAS CH BOSE ROAD JADAVPUR  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN301549-31548894-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

TESLINABRAHAM 9 B KATTIKARAN TOWERS OFF PROVIDENCE ROAD KACHERIPADY  ERNAKULAM KERALA NSDL IN301549-35978480-NSDL 1191.00 06-Nov-2022

RAMAKANTKAJARIA 145 NETAJI SUBHAS CH BOSE ROAD JADAVPUR  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN301549-38532440-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

NIRAJKAJARIA 145 NETAJI SUBHAS CH BOSE ROAD JADAVPUR  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN301549-38546789-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SIBYMGEORGE 3 189 KRUPA GARDEN THERAMPALAYAM PO METTUPALAYAM COIMBATORE COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU NSDL IN302269-13486807-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

JAYRANCHHODASHAH B 7 KUNDAN APT PART 3 NR VASANA BUS STOP VASANA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10001854-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SANDHYAHARSHADBHAISANGHVI BLOCK NO. 202 'SHUKAN IV' NR. MIRAMBIKA SCHOOL OPP. PARISHRAM TOWER NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10282664-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

HARSHADKANTILALSANGHVI BLOCK-E NO.202 'SHUKAN-IV' NEAR MIRAMBIKA SCHOOL OPP. PARISHRAM TOWER NARANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10282914-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

HELIHARSHADKUMARSANGHVI E/202, SHUKAN -4 OPP. PARISHRAM TOWER MIRAMBICA ROAD,NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10311496-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

MIHIRDTHAKKAR 4, ATMA DARSHAN SOCIETY, POST, ANAND NAGAR , NR NAVA VIKASGRUH AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10358684-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

PRITAMSINGHRIPUDAMANSINGHRAWAT 1158/12 SANKDI GALI NAVA ASARWA ASARWA ROAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10425963-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

LAXMILALITRAWAT 1158/12 SHANKALI GALI NEW ASARWA ASARWA ROAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10426030-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

AKANKSHALALITMOHANSINGHRAWAT 1158/12 SHANKALI GALI NEW ASARWA ROAD ASARWA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10426128-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

AKHILGOPISHANKERMUKIM 601 PUSHKARFLAT JUDGES BUNGLOWROAD OPP SHAKTI ENCLAVE BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10444958-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

DIPTIAKHILMUKIM 601 PUSHKAR FLAT JUDGES BUNGLOW ROA OPP SHAKTI ENCLAVE BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302461-10444966-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

PARAGYOGESHBHAISHUKLA 5/B PARAG VIVEKANAND SOC NR JAIN MERCHANT CROSS RD PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT NSDL IN302679-34214199-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

KumarVJahgirdar 78,Osborne Road Sivanchcity Garden  Bangalore KARNATAKA NSDL IN302814-10240790-NSDL 420.00 06-Nov-2022

RENUKAJARIA LAXMI BHAWAN 145 NSC BOSE ROAD REGENT PARK KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,INDIA WEST BENGAL NSDL IN303028-55525755-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SanjeebKumarPatro 15-T-1,OMKAR NAGAR, ARAKERE,  BANGALORE KARNATAKA NSDL IN303069-10011010-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

JBALAMURUGAN 2/108, TEACHERS QUARTERS, TVANNHSS,   PERILOVANPATTI ETTAYAPURAM TALUK, VILATHIKULAM THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT. TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303069-10122793-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

ELLAPPANS NO 19 NORTH FIRST LANE ANNAMALI STREET SEKKALAI KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10263308-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

ARUNACHALAMMUTHU NO 11 SOUTHLANE 3 PILLAYAR KOIL ST SEKKALAI KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10264817-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

LENAKANNAN NO 2 1254 THANTHAI PERIYAR NAGAR 9TH STREET SEKKALAIKOTTAI KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10268337-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

HITHAYATHULLAHADAMBA 5 SEEMATI ILLAM MUNICIPAL VAIKKAL STREET KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10273037-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

ADAMSHARJEE NO 5 SEEMATTI ILLAM KARAIKUDI SIVAGANGA TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10275348-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

CHOCKALINGAMRM PLOT 2B G 1 SKB SUGHAM FLATS SRI PERUMAL NAGAR NANMANGALAM (OG) KANCHEEPURAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10304565-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

ALAGAMMAIV NO 24 VE VR STREET KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10308616-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

KALYANAKUMARM NO 435 SOODAMANIPURAM 3RD CROSS STREET KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10321169-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

LALITHAPRABAK N NO 6 SUBRMANIAPURAM SOUTH EXTN 8TH STREET KARAIKUDI TK TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10322567-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

RAMASAMYVR OLD NO 94 PARVATHI ILLAM NEW NO 26 VE VR STREET KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10322655-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

VIMALANS NO 5 2 MUTHU OORANI WEST KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10332882-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

RMTHIRUNAVUKKARASU NO 2 88 PANDIYAN NAGAR SANGARAPURAM KARIAKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10335113-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

ESOUNDARARAJAN NO 17 ARUMUGA NAGAR 5TH STREET KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10336262-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SRAJAM SRI RAGHAVAN SUBRAMANIAPURAM 8TH STREET NORTH ERTEN KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10342022-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

NEELAMEGAMNEELIYAN NO  1 2 26 KULAPPADI SAKKAVAYAL PO KARAIKUDI TK TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10357680-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

VISALATCHIL 15 THIYAGARAJAN STREET 2ND SOUTH SEKKALAI TK KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10359552-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

SYEDBAZILS 4 5 VAIRAVAN CHETTIAR ST PUDUVAYAL PO KARAIKUDI TK SIVAGANGAI DT TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10359753-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

VRSHANMUGAVALLI SAIRAM ILLAM 10/5 BALAJI NAGAR NEAR NAVAVUR P BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY PO COIMBATORE,TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10372177-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

BALASUBRAMANIANMV 20 T T NAGAR 7TH STREET KARAIKUDI SIVAGANGAI DIST TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10397329-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SSARAVANAN 46/48 MUTHURANI VAIKKAL SANDU KARAIKUDI P SIVAGANGAI D TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10521109-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

NATARAJANSARAVANAN NO 42 CHIDAMBARA AGRAHARAM KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10531483-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

VENKATACHALAMMEYYAMMAI 15 PILLAIYAR KOVIL NORTH LANE,SEKK KALAI KOTTAI  KARAIKKUDI SIVAGANGA TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10544226-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SPKASIVISWANATHAN 12, MEIYAPPAN AMBALAM STREET KARAIKUDI TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10560306-NSDL 6.00 06-Nov-2022



SATHAPPASATHAPPAN 540 MAIN ROAD,KANDARAMANICKAM PO VELIYATHUR,TIRUPATHUR SIVAGANGA TAMILNADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10561665-NSDL 6.00 06-Nov-2022

PALANIAPPANMURUGAPPAN NO 6-2/41 RAMASAMY AMBALAM STREET SRI RAM NAGAR KOTTAIYUR KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303077-10570553-NSDL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

KRAJAMURUGAN No. 10 KAMACHI AMMAN KOVIL STREET KOMBAI, UTHMAPALAYAM T.K. THENI DIST TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303382-10022600-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

RUMA NO 10 KAMACHI AMMAN KOIL STREET KOMBAI UTHAMAPALAYAM TALUK THENI DIST TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303382-10050697-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

RJAYARAM NO 10 KAMATCHI AMMAN KOIL STREET KOMBAI THENI DIST TAMIL NADU NSDL IN303382-10107672-NSDL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

HITESHNAROTTAMDHARAWAT 603 BLDG NO B 20 SHANTI NAGAR SECTOR I MIRAROAD EAST  THANE MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12010600-00618970-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

MAHIMAMJAIN NO 552 RANEBENNUR STATION ROAD ASHOKA CIRCLE NR RAILWAY STATION RANEBENNUR KARNATAKA CDSL 12010600-02215753-CDSL 30.00 06-Nov-2022

AJAYNAVINCHANDRASHAH 4/17, ANAND APT., HAVA HIRA PARK, KURAR, MALAD (EAST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12011201-00025060-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

FALGUNIAJAYSHAH 4/17, ANAND APARTMENT, HAVA HIRA PARK, KURAR VILLAGE, MALAD (E), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12011201-00046925-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

HARSHADDILIPMANE A-402 SHREE SAMARPAN NATWAR NAGAR, R.N. 4, JOGESHWARI (EAST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12020000-00176248-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

LAKSHUMANNAGIDDALURU 8/NEW, SAI NAGAR, RAJAMPET,  RAJAMPET ANDHRA PRADESH CDSL 12025700-00123599-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

KONDURURADHA 89 - B - 5, KOLIMI STREET, RAJAMPET,  RAJAMPET ANDHRA PRADESH CDSL 12025700-00125106-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SUBHASHINIDORNADULA 2/226, MAIN ROAD, CHITVEL, KADAPA,  KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH CDSL 12025700-00127521-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

KAVITHADORNADULA 2/226, MAIN ROAD, CHITVEL,  KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH CDSL 12025700-00158461-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

HIRUCHUHARMALPUNWANI 11- SAI SHAKTI C H S YARI ROAD, VERSOVA ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00004460-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

CLYDEJOHNDIAS 51-MADONNA, ST. JOSEPH ROAD, BANDRA- WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00006639-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

VIJAYGOPALKHADE A 38, 2:2 GAJANAN COOP HSG SOC SECTOR 15 AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00017902-CDSL 30.00 06-Nov-2022

JYOTIPRITAMDASPUNWANI R V SANATORIUM BLOCK NO 2 SION MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00018788-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

KARISHMAANILJOGESHWAR B/502, KALPANA SHERLY RAJAN ROAD BANDRA (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00027830-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

BAJRANGSAKHARAMKHADE 905, RUBY NIRMAL LIFE STYLE PHASE NO. II, L B S MARG MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00038475-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

PRAMILAHIROPUNWANI 11-SAI SHAKTI C H S LTD YARI ROAD, VERSOVA ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00048895-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

RAJEEVETTANRAJA 101 DEJA VU 77 HILL ROAD BANDRA (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00054630-CDSL 30.00 06-Nov-2022

SASIKUMARBHASKARANNAIR 202, SILVER CASTLE CHS SUNDER NAGAR, KALINA SANTACRUZ (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00062806-CDSL 30.00 06-Nov-2022

ASIMANWARALIMERCHANT NARGIS VILLA, PLOT NO 1107 SHERLY RAJAN LANE CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00062810-CDSL 30.00 06-Nov-2022

POOJAPRAKASHPUNWANI 38-B-108, SATYAM APARTMENT APNA GHAR, LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00063565-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

JAIKISHANNENUMALKANJANI 10, ASHOKA B-BLOCK, PLOT NO 430 15TH ROAD, KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12039900-00064174-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

CYRIACPMATHEW PADINJARE PULAVELIL MULAKULAM NORTH P O PIRAVOM VIA ERNAKULAM KERALA CDSL 12048100-00010907-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

AJAYNSHAHHUF FLAT NO.4, PLOT NO.17, ANAND APT., HAWA HIRA PARK, KURAR VILLAGE, MALAD (E) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA CDSL 12054200-00013638-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

DAXESHRAMESHBHAIPATEL A/12, PRABHU BAUNGLOW, ISANPUR, AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT CDSL 12059100-00097869-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

BHAVIKADAXESHKUMARPATEL A/12, PRABHU BANGLOWS NEAR ADERSH TENAMENT ISANPU  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT CDSL 12059100-00098649-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

HEMALBHAIHARSHADBHAIPATHAK H.NO- 29, CHINUBHAI COLONY, 9 TRIPURA APARTMENT OPP FOOTBALL GROUND KANKARIA MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT CDSL 12059100-00100167-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

VIKASGROVER 8/96 ARYA NAGAR . KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH CDSL 12061200-00037703-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

VRARUNACHALAM 15A ALA.ARU.VALAVU DEVAKOTTAI (M)  AND TK SIVAGANGA DT DEVAKOTTAI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00027465-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

KUMARAPPANALAGAPPAN S-3, BALAJI APPARMENT FIRST STREET SUBRAMANIYAPURAM SOUTH KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00027640-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

MKANNAN NO.48, W-6, ANNAMALAI CHETTIYAR SOUTH LANE 2 KARAIKUDI MUNICIPALITY SIVAGANGAI  KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00027851-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

ARUNACHALAMKANNAN NO 4 DWARAKA ILLAM SUBRAMANIYA PURAM 10TH STREET KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00032737-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

PMURALIKRISHNAN NO.286/286 7 SEKKALAI ROAD WARD 15 KARAIKUDI SIVAGANGAI KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00033097-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

SRAJA 11-1-58 RAILWAY ROAD KOTTAIYUR KARAIKUDI SIVAGANGAI DIST SIVAGANGAI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00033103-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

SANJALAIDEVI NO. 11-1/58B, SENTHAMIL NAGAR RAILWAY ROAD, KOTTAIYUR AND PO, KARAIKUDI TK, SIVAGANGAI KOTTAIYUR TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00033118-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

MSARAVANAN 26. DHARMANARAYANAN STREET W-21 SIVAGANGAI KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00033804-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

NATARAJANKANNAN 11/1 AZAD STREET KATTUTHALAIVASAL SIVAGANGA KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 12062900-00069436-CDSL 15.00 06-Nov-2022

RKAVITHA NO 2/107 THIYAGARAJAN CHETTIYAR STREET SEKKALAI KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 13014400-00549489-CDSL 18.00 06-Nov-2022

GSENTHAMARAI NO:60, SOUTH SECOND LANE SEKKALAI  KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 13017400-00061366-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

SSMGANESAN NO:60, SOUTH SECOND LANE SEKKALAI  KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU CDSL 13017400-00061406-CDSL 3.00 06-Nov-2022

BALASUBRAMANIANMUTHUKKARUPPAN PO BOX 26729 SAFAT  KUWAIT NA CDSL 13041400-06482860-CDSL 210.00 06-Nov-2022


